Bus

Ferry 111 BAT 111 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Konstanz Hafen — Bregenz Hafen Konstanz Hafen — Bregenz Hafen
11 stops Monday 08:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:55
Konstanz Hafen

Wednesday 08:55
Meersburg (Bodensee)

Thursday 08:55
Hagnau (Bodensee)

Friday 08:55
Immenstaad (Bodensee)
Friedrichshafen Hafen (See) Saturday 08:55
Langenargen Hafen Sunday 08:55
Kressbronn Hafen

Route info
Nonnenhorn Hafen Direction: Konstanz Hafen

Stops: 11

Wasserburg Hafen (Bodensee)
Trip Duration: 3 hour 32 min

Lindau Hafen
Anggrier
'-':n-;l‘:lllgd'll‘_'l'a L
Bregenz Hafen
_ Qa-;f_'l‘sburg
l.lh'erling_en ,-’.
Ir :

Markdorf

Meckenbeuren

v

,b/" Tettnang

Hafen

den™ Romanshom
2 Ll

o Amriswil "
|f||
Arbon
: Nz
\ SRS s o
o -Rersthach= \ Lauterach
wittenbach i L %
Tawil > i /
i =, 5t Gallen Lustenau ]
. Gossau.56 o @ OpenstreetMap capidbwiors

Maps

B 1 —BAT I BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-111-4206918963-2040320648
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-111-4206918963-2040320648
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-111-4206918963-2040320648

Direction

Konstanz Hafen — Bregenz Hafen

11 stops

Route schedule
Konstanz Hafen — Bregenz Hafen

Monday 09:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:45
Konstanz Hafen

Wednesday 09:45
Meersburg (Bodensee)

Thursday 09:45
Hagnau (Bodensee)

Friday 09:45
Immenstaad (Bodensee)
Friedrichshafen Hafen (See) Saturday 09:45
Langenargen Hafen Sunday 09:45
Kressbronn Hafen

Route info

Nonnenhorn Hafen

Wasserburg Hafen (Bodensee)

Lindau Hafen

Bregenz Hafen

Direction: Konstanz Hafen
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 3 hour 42 min

111 Ferry time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bregenz

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-111-4206918963-2040320648

